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County Court 
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Offense     Bondsman    Agency   Hearing 
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KEMP, WILLIAM DALTON 
113 8TH ST. 
LOMETA TX 76853 
22744 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

KIRK A. FULK   
P.O. BOX 1409 
GOLDTHWAITE TX 76844 
BOND BAIL BONDS 
P.O. BOX 532 
COMANCHE TX 76442 

09/05/2024 
08/24/2024 
 
LCSO 
 

0.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PTI REVIEW 
 
 
J  GUY 

WILTON, ZACHARY STERLING 
3900 CR 256 
RICHLAND SPRINGS TX 76871 
23014 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED-
54040009 -54040009 
 

EDDIE G SHELL   
2603 N. US HWY 29 
MARBLE FALLS TX 78654 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

05/27/2025 
05/14/2025 
 
LPD 
 

2500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

SANCHEZ, RICHARD TORREZ 
501 N. BROAD ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23042 
CLASS C APPEAL -CLASS C AP 
 

EDDIE G SHELL   
2603 N. US HWY 29 
MARBLE FALLS TX 78654 
SANCHEZ, RICHARD TORREZ 
501 N. BROAD ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/03/2025 
09/25/2024 
 
JP 1 
 

2166.00 
02/03/2026 
 
JA 
 
 
J  GUY 

BLISSETT, KYLA MONAY 
410 VETERANS AVE. APT. 5 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23063 
POSS MARIJ <2OZ-35620008 -35620008 
 

   
 
     
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/16/2025 
06/22/2025 
09/02/2025 
KEMPNER PD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PTI REVIEW 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

CALHOUN, JUSTINE LEIGHANN 
901 W. 4TH ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23079 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

KIRK A. FULK   
P.O. BOX 1409 
GOLDTHWAITE TX 76844 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/28/2025 
07/16/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

WOMBLES, RONALD JAMES 
503 W. 2ND ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23082 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ-13990001 
- 
 

WILLIAM  ERWIN   
412 S. LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/28/2025 
05/17/2025 
09/16/2025 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PTI REVIEW 
 
 
J  GUY 

WHITSON, JOHN RAY 
2709 CR 218 
CAMERON TX 76520 
23101 
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES-54990067 -
54990067 
 

   
 
     
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

08/13/2025 
07/30/2025 
 
LCSO 
 

2000.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 
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LOYD, JARED THOMAS 
728 SHINY ROCK DR. 
AUSTIN TX 78748 
23102 
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750-
29990042 -29990042 
 

EDDIE G SHELL   
2603 N. US HWY 29 
MARBLE FALLS TX 78654 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

08/13/2025 
06/08/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

FADAHUNSI, UTHMAN OLADIMEJI 
16021 BILTMORE AVE. APT. 122 
PFLUGERVILLE TX 78660 
23116 
POSS MARIJ <2OZ-35620008 -35620008 
 

SCOT COURTNEY   
144 E SAN ANTONIO ST. 
SAN MARCOS TX 78666 
CASH BOND 
 
     

08/26/2025 
07/30/2025 
 
DPS 
 

500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PLEA 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

BARRAZA-RIOS, JOSE  
610 W. CHURCH AVE. 
KILLEEN TX 76541 
23127 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED-
54040009 -54040009 
 

FRANK  CIMINO   
704 NORTH THIRD 
TEMPLE TX 76501 
CASH BOND 
 
     

09/19/2025 
08/18/2025 
 
KEMPNER PD 
 

5000.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

HOCKER, LAURYN RENEE 
234 CR 4126 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23136 
CLASS C APPEAL -CLASS C AP 
 

EDDIE G SHELL   
2603 N. US HWY 29 
MARBLE FALLS TX 78654 
EDDIE G. SHELL,   
6000 N. HWY 281 
MARBLE FALLS TX 78654 

09/29/2025 
08/10/2025 
 
MUNICIPAL CT  
 

1012.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

CASTILLO, MANUEL DOMINGO 
104 N. CHESTNUT ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23138 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

EDDIE G SHELL   
2603 N. US HWY 29 
MARBLE FALLS TX 78654 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

09/29/2025 
09/14/2025 
 
LPD 
 

2500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

BUELGA, RAFAEL ANGEL 
7000 FONVILLA ST. APT. 1011 
HOUSTON TX 77074 
23167 
CLASS C APPEAL -CLASS C AP 
 

TODD E. TKACH   
13140 COIT RD., SUITE 502 
DALLAS TX 75240 
TODD E. TKACH 
13140 COIT RD., SUITE 502 
DALLAS TX 75240 

10/21/2025 
07/17/2025 
 
JP 1 
 

672.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PLEA 
 
 
J  GUY 

HUMPHREYS, EZOREN TATE 
989 CO RD 3830 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23172 
EVADING ARREST DETENTION-
48010017 -48010017 
 

JASON KATIMS   
608 WEST 12TH STREET 
AUSTIN TX 78701 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

11/05/2025 
10/14/2025 
 
LPD 
 

2500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

MORENO, SERGIO DARLEY 
3105 SAN JACINTO ST. #204 
DALLAS TX 75204 
23190 
CLASS C APPEAL -CLASS C AP 
 

   
 
     
MORENO,SERGIO DARLEY 
3105 SAN JACINTO ST. #204 
DALLAS TX 75204 

12/03/2025 
09/13/2025 
 
JP 1 
 

482.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
J  GUY 

GONZALEZ, MAGALI  
504 S. SPRING ST. 
SAN SABA TX 76877 
23191 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 
0.15-54040014 -54040014 
 

   
 
     
  HAMRICK’S BAIL BONDS 
611 E. WALLACE 
SAN SABA TX 76877 

12/09/2025 
11/19/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

PEREZ, MIGUEL LOPEZ 
1701 S. CHESTNUT ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23193 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

WILLIAM  ERWIN   
412 S. LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
IN JAIL,   
 
     

12/09/2025 
11/17/2025 
 
LPD 
 

0.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 
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ALEMAN, JEREMIAH ISIAH 
1510 S. CHESTNUT ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23197 
TERRORISTIC THREAT OF 
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD-16020010 -
16020010 
 

EDDIE G SHELL   
2603 N. US HWY 29 
MARBLE FALLS TX 78654 
IN JAIL,   
 
     

12/09/2025 
11/25/2025 
 
LCSO 
 

0.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
J  GUY 

BUCHANAN, CHIARA  
200 RIVERVIEW DR. APT. 322 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23199 
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750-23990191 -
23990191 
 

WILLIAM  ERWIN   
412 S. LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

12/11/2025 
09/30/2025 
 
LPD 
 

2500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

LOPEZ, ADRIAN RAUL 
177 PR 4367 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23203 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED-
54040009 -54040009 
 

JAKE JENKINS   
222 HIGHWAY 377 SOUTH 
BROWNWOOD TX 76801 
  LISA’S 007 BAIL BONDS/ALLEGHNEY 
CO. 
111 E. JACKSON, STE 5 
BURNET TX 78611 

12/16/2025 
12/01/2025 
 
LPD 
 

2000.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

MENDOZA, CHRISTOPHER RAY 
1311 E AVE. H 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23204 
TERRORISTIC THREAT INTERRUPT 
PUBLIC PLACE-16020012 -16020012 
 

DAVID FERNANDEZ, JR.   
1508 SW H.K. DODGEN LOOP 
TEMPLE TX 76504 
PERSONAL BOND   
 
     

12/16/2025 
11/19/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

POWELL, LINDSEY FAYE 
304 E. 5TH ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23205 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

KIRK A. FULK   
P.O. BOX 1409 
GOLDTHWAITE TX 76844 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

12/16/2025 
12/08/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

NOWLAIN, DEVIN JOHN 
2512 RIDGMAR BLVD BLDG 2552 #22 
FORT WORTH TX 76116 
23207 
CRUELTY NON-LVSTK:FAIL 
PRV/ABDN/TRNSPT/BI/OVWK-73990643 -
73990643 
 

JOANN  SAN MIGUEL   
505 E. 3RD ST., SUITE 101 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

12/30/2025 
11/22/2025 
 
LCSO 
 

0.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
J  GUY 

HOWARD, HOLLYN SHAE 
6 HOLLYWOOD DR. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23210 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

   
 
     
PERSONAL BOND   
 
     

01/09/2026 
12/23/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
J  GUY 

KEY, STEVEN LYTLE 
1298 CR 3670 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23211 
THEFT PROP <$100 W/PREV CONVIC-
23990192 -23990192 
 

TOMMY ADAMS   
211 E. JACKSON 
BURNET TX 78611 
IN JAIL,   
 
     

01/09/2026 
10/20/2025 
 
LPD 
 

0.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
J  GUY 

KEY, STEVEN LYTLE 
1298 CR 3670 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23212 
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750-23990191 -
23990191 
 

TOMMY ADAMS   
211 E. JACKSON 
BURNET TX 78611 
IN JAIL,   
 
     

01/09/2026 
11/02/2025 
 
LPD 
 

0.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
J  GUY 



Lampasas County Court – 9:00 am on February 3, 2026 
 

4 of 5 
Location: Lampasas County Courthouse, 501 E 4th Street, Lampasas, TX 76550                       Printed: 1/22/26 

FIELD, GARY ERNEST 
846 CR 2644 
LOMETA TX 76853 
23213 
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES-54990067 -
54990067 
 

WILLIAM  ERWIN   
412 S. LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
PERSONAL BOND   
 
     

01/09/2026 
12/25/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
J  GUY 

COWDREY, COLE BRAXTON 
508 W. 2ND ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23214 
DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY 
LANDSCAPE>=$200-54990008 -54990008 
 

   
 
     
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

01/09/2026 
10/21/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

COWDREY, COLE BRAXTON 
508 W. 2ND ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23215 
FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP INV/LAW ENF 
EMPL/CORR OFF -48030005 
 

   
 
     
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

01/09/2026 
10/23/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

TOWER, JOHN MICHAEL 
1761 US 281 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23216 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 
0.15-54040014 -54040014 
 

ZACHARY J.  MORRIS   
412 SOUTH LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
PERSONAL BOND   
 
     

01/09/2026 
12/24/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

TORREZ, ADRIAN CASIMIRO 
503 N. RIDGE ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23218 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 
0.15-54040014 -54040014 
 

   
 
     
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

01/09/2026 
11/11/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
J  GUY 

BARNES, KEVIN TYLER 
18 CHERYLTON DR. 
RED ROCK TX 78662 
23219 
CLASS C APPEAL -CLASS C AP 
 

LLOYD  NEWTON   
1859 W. SUMMIT AVE. 
SAN ANTONIO TX 78201 
APPEAL BOND 
 
     

01/09/2026 
05/04/2025 
 
JP 1 
 

899.60 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

BALL, JEREMY EDWARD 
1409 BLUE OAK BLVD 
SAN MARCOS TX 78666 
23220 
POSS MARIJ <2OZ-35620008 -35620008 
 

   
 
     
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

01/12/2026 
12/28/2025 
 
DPS 
 

1000.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

BALL, JEREMY EDWARD 
1409 BLUE OAK BLVD 
SAN MARCOS TX 78666 
23221 
UNL CARRYING WEAPON-52030027 -
52030027 
 

   
 
     
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

01/12/2026 
12/28/2025 
 
DPS 
 

3000.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

JAIMES PORCAYO, JUAN CARLOS 
210 S. 1ST ST. 
LOMETA TX 76853 
23222 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

JO ANN SAN MIGUEL    
505 E THIRD ST, SUITE 101 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
IN JAIL,   
 
     

01/12/2026 
12/22/2025 
 
LCSO 
 

0.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 
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SIFUENTES, JEREMIAH  
105 OMAHA LN 
CADDO MILLS TX 75135 
23223 
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES-54990067 -
54990067 
 

   
 
     
CASH BOND 
 
     

01/14/2026 
12/20/2025 
 
KEMPNER PD 
 

1500.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

CARVER, HUNTER WAYNE 
604 W. AVE. A 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23224 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ-13990001 
-13990001 
 

   
 
     
CASH BOND 
 
     

01/14/2026 
12/12/2025 
 
LPD 
 

5000.00 
02/03/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

 


